Driving list CMOP November cruise (31-19 Nov 2007)
Cargo van

Rented car A

Rented car B

evm@ambcs03.stccmop.org, gibbsb@ohsu.edu, hyde@ebs.ogi.edu, herfortl@ebs.ogi.edu,

jgreen@hpl.umces.edu, danmurphy@hotmail.com, howeb@stccmop.org, frolovsa@gmail.com, selbym@ebs.ogi.edu, delorenz@ebs.ogi.edu, cfortunato@hpl.umces.edu, wilkin@stccmop.org,  kaliszm@stccmop.org, rathmellk@stccmop.org, 
Wen 31 Oct 

1) Herfort will pick up Green at her hotel at 6:15 am

2) Van Matre will pick up at OGI Murphy, Green and Hyde with his own car to drive to Newport. Meeting at OGI at 6:45. Depart 7:00

3) Herfort and a driver (not yet determined) will drive to Newport. Depart 7:00

4) Driver will return the Cargo van to OGI and give the keys to Bonnie Gibbs

Wed 7 Nov

1) Howe gets keys from Bonnie Gibbs of rented car A
Thu 6 Nov

1) Van Matre and Hyde will drive back to OGI using van Matre’s car

2) Howe will drive to Newport with rented car A (need to arrive for 9:00). Get keys from Bonnie Gibbs 
Fri 09 Nov

1) Frolov gets keys of rental car B from Bonnie Gibbs
Sat 10 Nov

1) Howe returns to Portland using rented car A. return rented car to Enterprises on Monday 12 Nov.
2) Frolov, Selby and DeLorenzo meet up at OGI at 10:00

3) Using rental car B, Frolov, Selby and DeLorenzo pick up Fortunado at her hotel at 10:10. Suzanne please coordinates with Caroline to pick her up.
3) Frolov, DeLorenzo, Selby and Fortunado drive to Newport (arrive before 14:00)
Mon 19 Nov

1) Ethan van Matre will get keys of the cargo van from Bonnie Gibbs and drive to Newport to pick up the equipment. Wecoma docking is planned at 14:00. 

2) Herfort, Murphy, Green, Frolov, DeLorenzo, Selby and Fortunado dive back to OGI in rented car B and cargo van.

3) Wilkin will drive to Newport to pick up Kalisz and Rathmell (and equipment)
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Lydie Herfort OHSU chief scientist S9 D X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Dan Murphy OHSU water S11 D X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Joanna Green UMCES water S9 D X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Sonya Newell OSU mar tech S10 D X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Wiley Evans OSU pCO2 S07 D X X X X X X X X X X

Ethan Van Matre OHSU telemetry/CTD S13 D X X X X X X

Nate Hyde OHSU CTD/water S13 D X X X X X X

Bill Howe OHSU data / CTD S13 D X X X X

Walter Waldorf  OSU mooring S14 D X X X X

Murray Levine OSU mooring S14 D X X X X

Craig Risien OSU mooring S12 D X X X X

Justin Brodersen OSU mooring S12 D X X X X

David Elwood OSU mooring S11 D X X X X

Suzanne Delorenzo OHSU water S14 D X X X X X X X X X X

Caroline Fortunato UMCES water S14 D X X X X X X X X X X

Sergey Frolov OHSU CTD S13 D X X X X X X X X X X

Mikaela Selby OHSU CTD S12 N X X X X X X X X X X

Mathew Kalisz OHSU CTD S11 N X X X X X X X

Katie Rathmell OHSU CTD S12 N X X X X X X X


